
1. Summary

Meeting title
Briefing Session: State Bank & 
Pharmaceutical services 

Attended participants 42
Start time 12/13/23, 9:32:55 AM
End time 12/13/23, 11:32:25 AM
Meeting duration 1h 59m 29s
Average attendance time 1h 15m 51s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Modumo, Motlatsi (GIFA) 12/13/23, 9:51:31 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:25 AM 1h 40m 53s Motlatsi.Modumo@gauteng.gov.za Motlatsi.Modumo@gauteng.gov.za Organizer
Nathaniel Munetsi 12/13/23, 9:45:48 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:11 AM 1h 43m 22s n.munetsi@gifa.co.za n.munetsi_gifa.co.za#EXT#@GPGonline.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Bongani Mabena (MAZIH and Impilo Group) 12/13/23, 9:46:53 AM 12/13/23, 11:13:52 AM 1h 26m 59s Presenter
Motlatsi Modumo 12/13/23, 9:47:10 AM 12/13/23, 9:47:33 AM 23s m.modumo@gifa.co.za m.modumo@gifa.co.za Presenter
Zava 12/13/23, 9:48:20 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:45 AM 1h 40m 24s Presenter
Louise Botha 12/13/23, 9:51:24 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1h 37m 28s LouiseB@afrocentrichealth.com LouiseB@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Debbie Parker 12/13/23, 9:53:00 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:00 AM 1h 39m debbiep@pharmdirect.onmicrosoft.com debbiep@pharmdirect.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Glenda White 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1h 31m 2s glenda@simeka.co.za glenda@simeka.co.za Presenter
Kay Rainford 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:47 AM 1h 34m nbd@nemai.co.za NBD@nemai.co.za Presenter
Sindile   Mzwakali 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:30:08 AM 1h 34m 8s S.Mzwakali@gifa.co.za S.Mzwakali@gifa.co.za Presenter
Heidi Meyer 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:01 AM 1h 34m 14s HeidiM@pbsa.co.za heidim@pbsa.co.za Presenter
Kemraj Ojageer 12/13/23, 9:55:09 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:45 AM 1h 33m 35s k.ojageer@gifa.co.za k.ojageer@gifa.co.za Presenter
Jacky Mashabela 12/13/23, 9:55:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:48 AM 1h 33m 31s Jackym@afrocentrichealth.com Jackym@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Nonny Mkhize 12/13/23, 9:55:37 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:58 AM 1h 33m 20s nonny@dimela-health.com nonny@dimela-health.com Presenter
A2A Kopano Inc 12/13/23, 9:56:01 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:02 AM 1h 13m 25s Presenter
Rapodile, Manare (GPT) 12/13/23, 9:57:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:56 AM 1h 30m 5s Manare.Rapodile@gauteng.gov.za Manare.Rapodile@gauteng.gov.za Presenter
Moatlhodi Modise 12/13/23, 9:58:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:49 AM 1h 26m 38s Presenter
Thirushen Pillay 12/13/23, 9:59:24 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 29m 21s ThirushenP@afrocentrichealth.com ThirushenP@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Dimakatso Rabapane 12/13/23, 9:59:26 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:01 AM 1h 29m 35s d.rabapane@gifa.co.za d.rabapane@gifa.co.za Presenter
Lindi Moabi 12/13/23, 10:01:00 AM 12/13/23, 10:15:31 AM 14m 30s lmoabi@selekane.africa lmoabi@selekane.africa Presenter
Lucas  Phofa 12/13/23, 10:01:21 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:57 AM 1h 29m 26s L.Phofa@gifa.co.za L.Phofa@gifa.co.za Presenter
Mike 12/13/23, 10:01:52 AM 12/13/23, 11:07:30 AM 1h 5m 37s Presenter
Saul Chuma 12/13/23, 10:02:55 AM 12/13/23, 11:30:13 AM 1h 27m 17s Presenter
Anita Ramarumo 12/13/23, 10:04:01 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:08 AM 1h 28m 7s RamarumoA@Dm5.co.za RamarumoA@dm5.co.za Presenter
Ntobeko  Makhombothi 12/13/23, 10:04:02 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:48 AM 1h 27m 45s Ntobeko@umzuzo.co.za Ntobeko@umzuzo.co.za Presenter
Angelique 12/13/23, 10:05:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:30 AM 1h 26m 16s Presenter
Kemeleng  Motloung 12/13/23, 10:07:40 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:00 AM 1h 21m 20s K.Motloung@gifa.co.za K.Motloung@gifa.co.za Presenter
Nhlanhla Buthelezi 12/13/23, 10:08:37 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:47 AM 1h 20m 9s Nhlanhla.Buthelezi@kznedtea.gov.za ButheleziNH@kznded.gov.za Presenter
Mary-Ann Groenewald 12/13/23, 10:09:12 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:55 AM 1h 22m 42s GroenewaldM@Dm5.co.za GroenewaldM@dm5.co.za Presenter
Timothy Kedijang 12/13/23, 10:09:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 19m 31s timmy@dimela-health.com timmy@dimela-health.com Presenter
PAUL MTWA (Guest) 12/13/23, 10:11:20 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:51 AM 1h 18m 31s Presenter
Anele Mncwabe 12/13/23, 10:11:59 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:51 AM 1h 16m 51s Anele.Mncwabe@KZNEDTEA.onmicrosoft.com Anele.Mncwabe@KZNEDTEA.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Ncube, Adius 12/13/23, 10:13:19 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 15m 26s Adius.Ncube@oliverwyman.com Adius.Ncube@oliverwyman.com Presenter



dc 12/13/23, 10:15:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:03 AM 1h 16m 47s Presenter
Financiado 12/13/23, 10:16:50 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:13 AM 1h 10m 23s Presenter
Mandla Mapondera 12/13/23, 10:19:35 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 9m 10s mmapondera@fieldstone.group mmapondera@fieldstone.group Presenter
Bongani 12/13/23, 10:30:22 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:39 AM 59m 16s Presenter
Colin@A2AKopanoInc 12/13/23, 10:30:33 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:49 AM 58m 16s Presenter
A2A Kopano Inc. 12/13/23, 10:32:58 AM 12/13/23, 10:45:28 AM 12m 29s Presenter
RAYLUX 12/13/23, 10:34:54 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:21 AM 54m 27s Presenter
Thembela Mazula 12/13/23, 10:52:31 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:16 AM 38m 44s t.mazula@gifa.co.za t.mazula@gifa.co.za Presenter
Vuyisile Mtembu 12/13/23, 11:27:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1m 38s v.mtembu@gifa.co.za v.mtembu@gifa.co.za Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Modumo, Motlatsi (GIFA) 12/13/23, 9:51:31 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:25 AM 1h 40m 53s Motlatsi.Modumo@gauteng.gov.za Organizer
Nathaniel Munetsi 12/13/23, 9:45:48 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:11 AM 1h 43m 22s n.munetsi@gifa.co.za Presenter
Bongani Mabena (MAZIH and Impilo Group) 12/13/23, 9:46:53 AM 12/13/23, 11:13:52 AM 1h 26m 59s Presenter
Motlatsi Modumo 12/13/23, 9:47:10 AM 12/13/23, 9:47:33 AM 23s m.modumo@gifa.co.za Presenter
Zava 12/13/23, 9:48:20 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:45 AM 1h 40m 24s Presenter
Louise Botha 12/13/23, 9:51:24 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1h 37m 28s LouiseB@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Debbie Parker 12/13/23, 9:53:00 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:00 AM 1h 39m debbiep@pharmdirect.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Glenda White 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 9:55:16 AM 29s glenda@simeka.co.za Presenter
Glenda White 12/13/23, 9:58:20 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1h 30m 33s glenda@simeka.co.za Presenter
Kay Rainford 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:47 AM 1h 34m nbd@nemai.co.za Presenter
Sindile   Mzwakali 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:12:43 AM 1h 17m 56s S.Mzwakali@gifa.co.za Presenter
Sindile   Mzwakali 12/13/23, 11:13:55 AM 12/13/23, 11:30:08 AM 16m 12s S.Mzwakali@gifa.co.za Presenter
Heidi Meyer 12/13/23, 9:54:47 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:01 AM 1h 34m 14s HeidiM@pbsa.co.za Presenter
Kemraj Ojageer 12/13/23, 9:55:09 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:45 AM 1h 33m 35s k.ojageer@gifa.co.za Presenter
Jacky Mashabela 12/13/23, 9:55:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:48 AM 1h 33m 31s Jackym@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Nonny Mkhize 12/13/23, 9:55:37 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:58 AM 1h 33m 20s nonny@dimela-health.com Presenter
A2A Kopano Inc 12/13/23, 9:56:01 AM 12/13/23, 10:21:57 AM 25m 55s Presenter
A2A Kopano Inc 12/13/23, 10:41:32 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:02 AM 47m 30s Presenter
Rapodile, Manare (GPT) 12/13/23, 9:57:16 AM 12/13/23, 10:48:42 AM 51m 26s Manare.Rapodile@gauteng.gov.za Presenter
Rapodile, Manare (GPT) 12/13/23, 10:50:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:56 AM 38m 39s Manare.Rapodile@gauteng.gov.za Presenter
Moatlhodi Modise 12/13/23, 9:58:47 AM 12/13/23, 10:20:44 AM 21m 56s Presenter
Moatlhodi Modise 12/13/23, 10:24:06 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:49 AM 1h 4m 42s Presenter
Thirushen Pillay 12/13/23, 9:59:24 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 29m 21s ThirushenP@afrocentrichealth.com Presenter
Dimakatso Rabapane 12/13/23, 9:59:26 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:01 AM 1h 29m 35s d.rabapane@gifa.co.za Presenter
Lindi Moabi 12/13/23, 10:01:00 AM 12/13/23, 10:15:31 AM 14m 30s lmoabi@selekane.africa Presenter
Lucas  Phofa 12/13/23, 10:01:21 AM 12/13/23, 10:06:36 AM 5m 15s L.Phofa@gifa.co.za Presenter
Lucas  Phofa 12/13/23, 10:07:45 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:57 AM 1h 24m 11s L.Phofa@gifa.co.za Presenter
Mike 12/13/23, 10:01:52 AM 12/13/23, 11:07:30 AM 1h 5m 37s Presenter
Saul Chuma 12/13/23, 10:02:55 AM 12/13/23, 11:30:13 AM 1h 27m 17s Presenter
Anita Ramarumo 12/13/23, 10:04:01 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:08 AM 1h 28m 7s RamarumoA@Dm5.co.za Presenter
Ntobeko  Makhombothi 12/13/23, 10:04:02 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:48 AM 1h 27m 45s Ntobeko@umzuzo.co.za Presenter
Angelique 12/13/23, 10:05:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:30 AM 1h 26m 16s Presenter
Kemeleng  Motloung 12/13/23, 10:07:40 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:00 AM 1h 21m 20s K.Motloung@gifa.co.za Presenter
Nhlanhla Buthelezi 12/13/23, 10:08:37 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:47 AM 1h 20m 9s Nhlanhla.Buthelezi@kznedtea.gov.za Presenter



Mary-Ann Groenewald 12/13/23, 10:09:12 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:55 AM 1h 22m 42s GroenewaldM@Dm5.co.za Presenter
Timothy Kedijang 12/13/23, 10:09:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 19m 31s timmy@dimela-health.com Presenter
PAUL MTWA (Guest) 12/13/23, 10:11:20 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:51 AM 1h 18m 31s Presenter
Anele Mncwabe 12/13/23, 10:11:59 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:51 AM 1h 16m 51s Anele.Mncwabe@KZNEDTEA.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Ncube, Adius 12/13/23, 10:13:19 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 15m 26s Adius.Ncube@oliverwyman.com Presenter
dc 12/13/23, 10:15:16 AM 12/13/23, 11:32:03 AM 1h 16m 47s Presenter
Financiado 12/13/23, 10:16:50 AM 12/13/23, 10:20:12 AM 3m 22s Presenter
Financiado 12/13/23, 10:24:12 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:13 AM 1h 7m 1s Presenter
Mandla Mapondera 12/13/23, 10:19:35 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:46 AM 1h 9m 10s mmapondera@fieldstone.group Presenter
Bongani 12/13/23, 10:30:22 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:39 AM 59m 16s Presenter
Colin@A2AKopanoInc 12/13/23, 10:30:33 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:49 AM 58m 16s Presenter
A2A Kopano Inc. 12/13/23, 10:32:58 AM 12/13/23, 10:45:28 AM 12m 29s Presenter
RAYLUX 12/13/23, 10:34:54 AM 12/13/23, 11:29:21 AM 54m 27s Presenter
Thembela Mazula 12/13/23, 10:52:31 AM 12/13/23, 11:31:16 AM 38m 44s t.mazula@gifa.co.za Presenter
Vuyisile Mtembu 12/13/23, 11:27:14 AM 12/13/23, 11:28:53 AM 1m 38s v.mtembu@gifa.co.za Presenter


